

Social Work Continuing Educational Activity Tracking Form

Program: ASAP's Justice, Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Summit, "Achieving JEDI in Behavioral Health

for New York State"

Date: June 24, 2021

Location: Virtual Zoom Platform

Alcoholism and Substance Abuse Providers of New York State, Inc. (ASAP) is recognized by the New York State Education Department's State Board for Social Work as an approved provider of continuing education for licensed social workers #SW-0396. ASAP's Justice, Equity, Diversity and Inclusion Summit "Achieving JEDI in Behavioral Health for New York State" has been approved for 4.0 clock hours for Social Workers.

Instructions for Form Completion:

- 1. Clearly PRINT the requested information below to receive your certificate after the conference.
- 2. You MUST login and stayed logged in to each Session/Breakout in order to obtain contact hours. If you leave the session early, you will not receive full credit for that session.
- 3. Check off the box next to each session you attended.
- 4. At the end of the conference, please email this completed form to Sherry LaFountain at <u>slafountain@asapnys.org</u>. A certificate including the amount of contact hours you received will be sent to you after the conference.

Name:	
Profession (LMSW/LCSW):	Licensee Number (required):
Phone Number:	Email Address:
Signature:	

Please continue to other side of tracking form!

 $Please\ email\ this\ completed\ form\ to\ Sherry\ LaFountain:\ \underline{slafountain@asapnys.org}$